
13.40-14.30

444

1/9

426

6/1

125

3/7

124

3/6

331

3/2

แนะแนว

แนะแนว

แนะแนว

แนะแนว

415

3/1

 ม.3

333

123133

3/4

3/53/11

332131

3/33/9

445224132126

1/10EP33/103/8

SMEP42

6/8

446SMEP41

1/116/7

เสริมแนะแนว

แนะแนว

เสริมแนะแนวแนะแนวแนะแนว

แนะแนวแนะแนวแนะแนว

เสริม แนะแนวแนะแนว

 ชุมนุม

ลส.นน.

แนะแนว
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อ.

จ.

พ.

พฤ.

ศ.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

08.30-09.20 09.20-10.10 10.20-11.10 11.10-12.00 12.00-12.50 12.50-13.40 15.30-16.20

9

16.20-17.10

10

14.40-15.30

8


